Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Monday-Friday

60

Peterborough - Orton Northgate

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 11
Stanground North St
Lawson Ave Shops
Oakdale Ave

Serpentine Green Stop 3
Orton Malborne The Eldern
Orton Northgate

Printed: 19/04/2022

60
1132
1143
1148
1154
1204
1208
1215

60

1227
1231
1238

60
1432
1443
1448
1454
1504
1508
1515

60

1527
1531
1538

60
1732
1743
1748
1754
1804
1808
1815
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Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Monday-Friday

60

Peterborough - Orton Northgate

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Orton Northgate

Orton Maborne The Eldern
Serpentine Green Stop 3
Oakdale Ave

Lawson Ave Shops
Stanground North St
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 11

Printed: 19/04/2022

60
0939
0947
0951
0958
1006
1010
1022

60
1215
1223
1227

60
1239
1247
1251
1258
1306
1310
1322

60
1515
1523
1527

60
1539
1547
1551
1558
1606
1610
1622
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Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Saturday
60
Peterborough - Orton Northgate

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 11
Stanground North St
Lawson Ave Shops
Oakdale Ave

Serpentine Green Stop 3
Orton Maborne The Eldern
Orton Northgate

Printed: 19/04/2022

60 60 60 60
1132 - 1432 -
1143 - 1443 -
1148 - 1448 -
1154 - 1454 -

1204 1227 1504 1527
1208 1231 1508 1531
1215 1238 1515 1538

60
1732
1743
1748
1754
1804
1808
1815
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Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Saturday

60

Peterborough - Orton Northgate

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Orton Northgate

Orton Maborne The Eldern
Serpentine Green Stop 3
Oakdale Ave

Lawson Ave Shops
Stanground North St
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 11

Printed: 19/04/2022

60
0939
0947
0951
0958
1006
1010
1022

60
1215
1223
1227

60
1239
1247
1251
1258
1306
1310
1322

60
1515
1523
1527

60
1539
1547
1551
1558
1606
1610
1622
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